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ZARE2 - Ceramic Up & Down Wall Light

Description

Part of the ZARE wall light collection, this modern wall fixture is crafted from ceramic with
an integrated 6W LED chipset. The fixture provides a wonderful up & down lighting effect
with warm white LED source and high CRI greater than Ra>80. Furthermore this low energy

fixture is highly efficient.
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Cabel Entry | @20mm
230~240V Input | 50~60 GHz

Specification

Power

Voltage

Colour Temperature
Lumens

Lumens Per Watt
CRI

Chipset

Binning

IP Rating

Material

Finish

W: www.orlightonline.com

6W Circuit Power

240V

3000K

450 Lm

75 Lm/W

>80

Rebel LED

4-Step MacAdams Ellipse
P20

Ceramic

White
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